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BEAUTY THERAPY

PH 8294 0444
Shop 3, 73 Partridge Street Glenelg South SA 5045

IPL TREATMENTS - PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION

FEMALE
FACE
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin
Sides of Face
Middle of Eyebrow

BODY
Underarm
Stomach (Snail Trail)
X Bikini
XX Bikini
XXX Bikini
Half Arm
Full Arm
Lower Half Leg
Upper Half Leg
Full Leg

MALE
BODY
Back of Neck
Chest
Upper Chest
Back 
Upper Back

IPL (Intense Pulse Light) is a long term alternative to waxing and shaving.
IPL permanent hair reduction offers the next generation of safe and effective 
treatment of unwanted hair. It works by the absorption of light energy by both 
the follicle and shaft of the hair. The follicle absorbs the energy of the light, 
heats up for a fraction of a second and are thereby destroyed. Most clients 
have 6-8 sessions ideally 4-6 weeks apart for the best results, depending on 
the individuals hair pigment and growth. Top up treatments may be needed 
to maintain results, as new hair follices can be activated and grow.

You must avoid sun exposure on the area at least 6 weeks pre and post 
treatment, this also includes sun beds. Spray on and instant tan products 
must not be present on the treatment area. It is vital to use sun protection on 
areas exposed to the sunlight during treatment plan.

A consultation and test patch in the area to be treated is required before 
treatment takes place.

Consult fee is $30 and is redeemable on first IPL treatment.

$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$120.00
$180.00

from $140.00
from $200.00
from $280.00
from $320.00
from $480.00

$100.00
from $280.00
from $240.00
from $360.00
from $260.00

MD Formulations Stockists 
Pelactiv Skincare Stockists - 100% Australian Made

ID Bare Mineral Make Up Stockists
Vani-T Stockists

WoodWick Candle Stockists
OPI Nail Polish Stockists

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE 
www.embellishbeauty.com.au

embellish
BEAUTY THERAPY

TRADING HOURS 
Tuesday - 9.00am - 9.00pm

Wednesday to Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm
Saturday - 8.30am - 3.00pm

PACKAGES

Fingers & Toes Package
Manicure & Mini Pedicure 
1 hr 30 mins

The Deluxe Package 
Deluxe Facial, Eyelash Tint & Full Body Massage 
2 hrs 15 mins

The Wedding Package
Deluxe Manicure, Deluxe Pedicure, Eyelash Tint,
Eyebrow Wax & Spray Tan
3 hrs

The Ultimate Package 
Skin Rejuvenation Facial, Back & Neck Massage, 
Deluxe Pedicure, Manicure & Eyelash Tint
3 hrs 30 mins

*Gift Vouchers are also available for that special someone.

24 hour notice for cancellations is kindly required or a 50% fee  
will be charged. Packages must be used in one booking.

$90.00

$165.00

$190.00

$250.00



$19.00
$25.00
$37.00
$47.00
$58.00
$52.00
$69.00
$80.00

$25.00
$15.00

$52.00

$68.00

$68.00

$82.00

$58.00

$295.00
$88.00

$62.00
$39.00
$57.00
$39.00
$16.00
$8.00

$125.00
$105.00

from $80.00
from $65.00

$36.00
$21.00

$144.00

$25.00
$15.00
$34.00
$27.00

$25.00

$64.00
$72.00
$58.00
$64.00
$46.00
$48.00
$56.00
$26.00
$31.00
$19.00
$6.00
$3.00

from $2.00
$45.00

$23.00
$40.00
$57.00
$74.00

$100.00

MINERAL MAKE-UP
Fashion Make-up
Wedding Trial Make-up
Wedding Make-up - includes false lashes 
Temporary Lashes add on	
Temporary Lash Application	

WAXING TREATMENTS
FACE
Eyebrow Tidy
Eyebrow Reshape & Trim
Chin
Lip
Lip & Chin
Lip & Brow
Lip, Chin & Brow
Sides of Face
Face Wax

BIKINI
Bikini X
Bikini XX
Bikini XXX

BODY
1/2 Leg
1/2 Leg & Bikini X
1/2 Leg $ Bikini XX
1/2 Leg & Bikini XXX
3/4 Leg
3/4 Leg & Bikini X
3/4 Leg & Bikini XX
3/4 Leg & Bikini XXX
Full Leg
Full Leg & Bikini X
Full Leg & Bikini XX
Full Leg & Bikini XXX
Upper Leg
Upper Leg & Bikini X
Upper Leg & Bikini XX
Upper Leg & Bikini XXX
Underarm
Arm - Half
Arm- Full

MEN’S WAXING
Neck Wax
Back Wax
Chest Wax
Chest Wax & Back Wax
Shoulder Wax
Full Leg
1/2 Leg 

$62.00
$68.00
$76.00

from $8.00
$25.00

$17.00
$20.00
$12.50
$12.50
$24.00
$27.00
$38.00
$12.50
$42.00

$21.00
$30.00
$42.00

$25.00
$39.00
$48.00
$60.00
$34.00
$47.00
$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$57.00
$65.00
$80.00
$29.00
$42.00
$47.00
$63.00
$16.00
$23.00
$28.00

$16.00
$39.00
$39.00
$65.00
$19.00
$58.00
$38.00

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREATMENTS 
Paint Nails - 15 mins					   
File & Paint - 30 mins				                           
Mini Manicure - 30 mins
Manicure - 45 mins
Deluxe Manicure - 1 hour (includes paraffin)
Mini Pedicure - 45 mins
Deluxe Pedicure - 1 hour
Medi Pedicure - 1 hour 15 mins
(includes peel & paraffin)

Parrafin Wax Treatment 
Paraffin on Hands OR Feet includes Massage
Paraffin add on to treatments

PELACTIV & MD FORMULATIONS 
FACIAL TREATMENTS
Mini Facial 30 mins - Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliation, Mask 
Eye Cream, Moisturiser and SPF 30+ applied  
Deep Cleansing Facial 45 mins - Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliation, 
Steam & Extractions of Blackheads, Mask, Eye Cream,  
Moisturiser and SPF 30+ applied
Hydrating Facial 45 mins - Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliation, luxurious 
10min Face & Shoulder Massage/Steam, Mask, Eye Cream, 
Moisturiser and SPF 30+ applied  
Deluxe Facial 1 hr - Cleanse, Tone, Exfoliation, luxurious 20min 
Face & Shoulder Massage/Steam, Mask, Eye Cream, Moisturiser 
and SPF 30+ applied

. 
PELACTIV FACIAL TREATMENTS
Skin Renewal AHA Treatment - 30 mins
Repairs skin, boosts collagen, elastin and new cell production 
for a fresher, firmer appearance. This unique product contains 
Australian Native Plant Extracts and Lactic Acid, a derivative of 
milk. Skin is cleansed, prepared, AHA solution is applied,  
Precious Oils massaged into the skin and SPF 30+ applied.
Skin Renewal AHA Treatment - Course of Six
Skin Rejuvenation Facial - 1 hour
The ultimate deluxe facial! Skin is cleansed, prepared, AHA 
solution & Scrub applied, luxurious 20min Face, Neck & Shoulder 
Massage, Mask, Eye Cream, Booster Serum, Moisturiser and 
SPF 30+ to finish.

All facials are tailored to your individual needs and skin 
type, slight changes can be made upon request.

SHELLAC NAIL VARNISH
Shellac Pedicure 
File & Paint Toes
Shellac Manicure
File & Paint Fingers
Shellac Removal
Shellac Add on to Acrylic 

EYELASH EXTENSIONS
Full Set including Eyelash Tint
Full Set
Refills including Eyelash Tint
Refills

SPRAY TANNING 
VANI-T Tan wash off in 2 hrs available 
Full Body
Half Body
Package of four, get fifth FREE

TINTING TREATMENTS
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Wax & Tint

EAR PIERCING
Includes stud earrings

ACRYLIC & GEL NAILS 
Full Set
Full Set French
Overlays
French Overlays
Party Tips
Refills
French Refills
Buff & Polish French - Ultra Seal
Buff & Polish
Paint Nails
Repairs
Repairs with Refills
Nail Art
Acrylic Removal

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE TREATMENTS 
15 Minute Massage
30 Minute Massage
45 Minute Massage
1 Hour Massage 
1 1/2 Hour Massage


